
ECHNICAL INFORMATION

For Models

Country

Description

T Y04096

Subject

Current part New part NoteQ'tyItem No. I/CQ'ty

Implementation

Interchangeability(I/C)

Changes of Screw, Pan Head Screw, Hex Nut

ML122, ML123

All countries

Regarding Screw M3x12, Pan Head Screw M4x20 and Hex Nut M4,
Vendor's own replacement parts have been replaced with ones commonly used by Makita as below. 

ML122: 012
ML123: 011
ML122: 015
ML123: 014
ML122: 019
ML123: 017

Hex Nut M4
SM00000180

Hex. Nut M4
931102-0

1 Yes 1

Pan Head Screw M4x20
SM00000150

Pan Head Screw M4x20 
911137-7

1 Yes 1

Screw M3x12
SM00000120

+ Tapping Screw 3x12
265868-3

1 Yes 1

Ready to receive your order.


